
Swine Showmanship

Ohio State Fair

Thursday, August 19, 2021

Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

514 ············· 77 records

01 ············· 6 records

Elchinger, Landon 01 - Barrow Showmanship(8-9) 1 Deshler Henry

Schiff, Josey 01 - Barrow Showmanship(8-9) 1 Hamilton Butler

Bishop, Reed 01 - Barrow Showmanship(8-9) 2 Springfield Clark

White, Gunnar 01 - Barrow Showmanship(8-9) 2 Wooster Wayne

Michael, Jace 01 - Barrow Showmanship(8-9) 3 Seaman Adams

Smith, Owen 01 - Barrow Showmanship(8-9) 3 New Vienna Clinton

02 ············· 6 records

Engle, Oakley 02 - Barrow Showmanship(10) 1 Hillsboro Highland

Caldwell, Miley 02 - Barrow Showmanship(10) 1 Leesburg Highland

Ellwood, Karter 02 - Barrow Showmanship(10) 2 New Philadelphia Tuscarawa

Smith-McCarley, Megan 02 - Barrow Showmanship(10) 2 Ashville Pickaway

Sheline, Colton 02 - Barrow Showmanship(10) 3 Montpelier Williams

Warner, Maxin 02 - Barrow Showmanship(10) 3 Washington Ch Fayette

03 ············· 6 records

Seaburn, Kenna 03 - Barrow Showmanship(11) 1 London Madison

Waddle, Emily 03 - Barrow Showmanship(11) 1 Springfield Clark

Schiff, Sydney 03 - Barrow Showmanship(11) 2 Hamilton Butler

McCoy, Maya 03 - Barrow Showmanship(11) 2 Washington Cour Fayette

King, Wyatt 03 - Barrow Showmanship(11) 3 Tiffin Seneca

Winkle, Claire 03 - Barrow Showmanship(11) 3 Hillsboro Highland

04 ············· 6 records

Vallery, Ava 04 - Barrow Showmanship(12) 1 South Solon Madison

Wiley, Jaxon 04 - Barrow Showmanship(12) 1 Amsterdam Jefferson

Genter, Ava 04 - Barrow Showmanship(12) 2 Archbold Fulton

Ellwood, Kayne 04 - Barrow Showmanship(12) 2 New Philadelphia Tuscarawa

Woodruff, Samantha 04 - Barrow Showmanship(12) 3 Sabina Clinton

Carr, Kaitlyn 04 - Barrow Showmanship(12) 3 Wooster Wayne

05 ············· 6 records

Stirm, Sydney 05 - Barrow Showmanship(13) 1 Bucyrus Crawford

White, Gilbert 05 - Barrow Showmanship(13) 1 Wooster Wayne

Waddle, Sarah 05 - Barrow Showmanship(13) 2 Springfield Clark

Zeedyk, Brett 05 - Barrow Showmanship(13) 2 Hicksville Defiance

Green, Brylie 05 - Barrow Showmanship(13) 3 Oregonia Warren

Ellsworth, Taylor 05 - Barrow Showmanship(13) 3 Jefferson Ashtabula

06 ············· 6 records

Scale, Caydence 06 - Barrow Showmanship(14) 1 Wooster Wayne

Sponcil, Cade 06 - Barrow Showmanship(14) 1 Greenfield Highland

Colburn, Halyn 06 - Barrow Showmanship(14) 2 Kingston Pickaway

Nelson, Mia 06 - Barrow Showmanship(14) 2 Cedarville Clark

Bartoe, Kylee 06 - Barrow Showmanship(14) 3 Ashville Pickaway
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Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

514 ············· 77 records

06 ············· 6 records

Wolf, Lily 06 - Barrow Showmanship(14) 3 Hamilton Butler

07 ············· 6 records

Stewart, Jessee 07 - Barrow Showmanship(15) 1 Sabina Clinton

Sproull, Grayden 07 - Barrow Showmanship(15) 1 Uhrichsville Harrison

Johnson, Libby 07 - Barrow Showmanship(15) 2 Bloomingburg Fayette

Snyder, Jaden 07 - Barrow Showmanship(15) 2 Wilmington Clinton

Snyder, Devon 07 - Barrow Showmanship(15) 3 Wilmington Clinton

Prince, Madison 07 - Barrow Showmanship(15) 3 Edon Williams

08 ············· 6 records

Nicholson, Caden 08 - Barrow Showmanship(16) 1 Mount Gilead Morrow

Rohr, Makenah 08 - Barrow Showmanship(16) 1 North Lawrence Stark

Vollrath, Kelsey 08 - Barrow Showmanship(16) 2 South Charleston Clark

Ivey, Zander 08 - Barrow Showmanship(16) 2 Bloomingburg Fayette

Jennings, Luke 08 - Barrow Showmanship(16) 3 Felicity Clermont

Welbaum, Darby 08 - Barrow Showmanship(16) 3 West Milton Miami

09 ············· 5 records

Reed, Destiny 09 - Barrow Showmanship(17) 1 Ashville Pickaway

Robinson, Halee 09 - Barrow Showmanship(17) 2 Athens Athens

Patterson, Logan 09 - Barrow Showmanship(17) 2 Ashville Pickaway

Stewart, Gracee 09 - Barrow Showmanship(17) 3 Sabina Clinton

Morehead, Halle 09 - Barrow Showmanship(17) 3 Deerfield Portage

10 ············· 6 records

Kozarec, Ansley 10 - Barrow Showmanship(18) 1 Farmersville Montgomer

Wendt, Riley 10 - Barrow Showmanship(18) 1 Dublin Union

Hemphill, Emily 10 - Barrow Showmanship(18) 2 Berlin Center Mahoning

Phillips, Riley 10 - Barrow Showmanship(18) 2 Leavittsburg Trumbull

Knouff, Alexander 10 - Barrow Showmanship(18) 3 Minister Shelby

Hannan, Taylor 10 - Barrow Showmanship(18) 3 Perrysburg Wood

11 ············· 3 records

Smith-McCarley, Megan 11 - First Session Showmanship(Jr.8-11) 1 Ashville Pickaway

Elchinger, Landon 11 - First Session Showmanship(Jr.8-11) 2 Deshler Henry

Durst, Samantha 11 - First Session Showmanship(Jr.8-11) 3 Sidney Shelby

12 ············· 3 records

Scale, Caydence 12 - First Session Showmanship(Int. 12-1 1 Wooster Wayne

Vallery, Ava 12 - First Session Showmanship(Int. 12-1 2 South Solon Madison

Rice, Avery 12 - First Session Showmanship(Int. 12-1 3 Farmdale Trumbull

13 ············· 3 records

Liles, Mallory 13 - First Session Showmanship(Sr.15+) 1 Wapakoneta Auglaize

Dore, Lindsey 13 - First Session Showmanship(Sr.15+) 2 Galena Knox

Hemphill, Emily 13 - First Session Showmanship(Sr.15+) 3 Berlin Center Mahoning

14 ············· 3 records

Seaburn, Kenna 14 - Second Session Showmanhip(Jr. 8-1 1 London Madison
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514 ············· 77 records

14 ············· 3 records

Caldwell, Miley 14 - Second Session Showmanhip(Jr. 8-1 2 Leesburg Highland

Schiff, Sydney 14 - Second Session Showmanhip(Jr. 8-1 3 Hamilton Butler

15 ············· 3 records

Sponcil, Cade 15 - Second Session Showmanship(Int.12 1 Greenfield Highland

Russell, Owen 15 - Second Session Showmanship(Int.12 2 Amanda Pickaway

Scale, Caydence 15 - Second Session Showmanship(Int.12 3 Wooster Wayne

16 ············· 3 records

Dore, Lindsey 16 - Second Session Showmanship(Sr.15 1 Galena Knox

Patterson, Logan 16 - Second Session Showmanship(Sr.15 2 Ashville Pickaway

Hemphill, Emily 16 - Second Session Showmanship(Sr.15 3 Berlin Center Mahoning
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